

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).1241-1242/2009

KASHINATH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAND ACQ.OFFICER,KARNATAKA & ANR.ETC
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

with

SLP(C) NOS.3383-3388/2009

WITH

SLP(C) NO.3390/2009

WITH

SLP(C) NO.3389/2009

Date: 06/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.1241-1242/2009

The learned counsel for the petitioners to take fresh
steps for service of notice on respondent No.1. He can also file
application for issuance of dasti summons.

Item No.93

-2-

SLP(C) Nos.3383-3388, 3389 and 3390/2009

Petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on
respondent No.1, by registered post, acknowledgment due.

There is no appearance for respondent No.2.

List again on 7.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

