

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1241-1242/2009

KASHINATH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAND ACQ.OFFICER,KARNATAKA & ANR.ETC

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

- SLP(C) NO.3383-3388/2009
- SLP(C) NO.3390/2009
- SLP(C) NO.3389/2009
- SLP(C) NO.22167/2009

Date: 07/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Ms Nazneen Ahmed, Adv.
- Mr S.J.Amith, Adv.
- Ms Aparna Bhat, Adv.
- Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NOS. 1241-42,3383-88,3389,3390 OF 2009

Service is complete but there is no appearance.

SLP(C) NO. 22167/2009

Await service.

List incomplete matters on 20.11.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj