

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16865/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2005 in MFA No. 6509-
6517/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NAGAPPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.L.A.O., GULBARGA & ANR. Respondent(s)

With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 1241-1242 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3383-3388 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3390 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3389 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22167 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35704 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 14/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after eight weeks.

In the meanwhile, the parties shall
exchange the pleadings.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt.Registrar