

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5435-5436 OF 2010

KASHINATH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAND ACQ.OFFICER,KARNATAKA & ANR.ETC

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 05/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' time is granted to counsel for the appellants to file
Statement of Case.| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.| | (Sharda Kapoor)
| | Court Master

|