

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7457-7459/2012

RUKSANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ENGINEER MI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 19/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. (Mrs. ) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioners has stated that he has already complied with the terms of the earlier order(s) of this Court. Office shall verify the position and report accordingly.

List again on 5.11.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG