

ITEM NO.10

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5434/2010

NAGAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SPL.L.A.O., GULBARGA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gautam Kumar,Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs. ) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant has stated that he has  
already complied with the terms of the order dated 22.7.2015 of  
this Court. Office shall verify the position and repo  
rt accordingly.

List again on 28.10.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2015.09.30  
14:49:04 SCT  
Reason: