

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7457-7459/2012
RUKSANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ENGINEER MI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with office report)

With C.A. No. 5434/2010
(With Appln.(s) for C/Delay and substitution)

Date : 05/11/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos. 7457-7459/2012

Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Ld. Advocate has appeared on behalf
of the respondents. He seeks and is given four weeks time to file
the vakalatnama and the counter affidavit.

C.A. No. 5434/2010
File not received.
List again on 22.1.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.11.05
15:48:33 SCT
Reason:

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG